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Tournament name FC Elva o6djalka -

Home team Rongu City

Away team FC Elva Otepaa Sinine

Score 3-2

Match date 02/02/2017 20:11

Venue Pihajarve PK saal
Players

Rongu City FC Elva Otepaa Sinine

#2 Vaido Koddala #0 Romet Reino

#7 Kristian Eensalu #0 Karl-Aarne Vihm

#8 Martti Manniste #0 Jasper Mannas

#10 Raido Hurt #0 Aleksander Alev

#13 Kristjan Moorast #0 Ronek Jaar

#14 Robin Paring #0 Taavi Tiisler

#15 Maarek Gergalo #0 Erik Salk

#16 Argo Kaldmae #0 Kaur Nukka

#17 Taimar Paate #10 Graivo Hallikas

#19 Reigo Hurt #77 Kert-Rainis Kentel

#77 Juri Valjaots



Match events

Time
0:02
3:17
3:27
6:02
6:14
7:35
7:54

10:23

Event
Goal
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist

Own goal

Team name

FC Elva Otepaa Sinine
Rdngu City

Rdngu City

FC Elva Otepaa Sinine
FC Elva Otepaa Sinine
Rdngu City

Rdngu City

FC Elva Otepaa Sinine

Player name

Kaur Nukka

[#13] Kristjan Moorast
[#8] Martti Manniste
Erik Salk

Taavi Tiisler

[#7] Kristian Eensalu
[#13] Kristjan Moorast

Ronek Jaar



